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Solutions – Unit Conversion (A)

Convert 13000 mg to g.
13 g

Convert 34 kg to g.
34000 g

Convert 230 mm to cm.
23 cm

Convert 30 m to cm.
3000 cm

Convert 28 km to m.
28000 m

Convert 180 minutes to hours.
3 hours
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Solutions – Unit Conversion (B)

Convert 2 hours to minutes.
120 minutes

Convert 9 km to m.
9000 m

Convert 2200 cm to m.
22 m

Convert 23000 g to kg.
23 kg

Convert 100 mm to cm.
10 cm

Convert 32 g to mg.
32000 mg
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Solutions – Unit Conversion (C)

Convert 3400 cm to m.
34 m

Convert 25 km to m.
25000 m

Convert 29000 g to kg.
29 kg

Convert 11 g to mg.
11000 mg

Convert 27 cm to mm.
270 mm

Convert 600 minutes to hours.
10 hours
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Solutions – Unit Conversion (D)

Convert 33000 g to kg.
33 kg

Convert 700 cm to m.
7 m

Convert 28 cm to mm.
280 mm

Convert 120 minutes to hours.
2 hours

Convert 40 g to mg.
40000 mg

Convert 8 km to m.
8000 m
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Solutions – Unit Conversion (E)

Convert 37000 mg to g.
37 g

Convert 9000 m to km.
9 km

Convert 5 m to cm.
500 cm

Convert 300 minutes to hours.
5 hours

Convert 35 cm to mm.
350 mm

Convert 9 kg to g.
9000 g
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Solutions – Unit Conversion (F)

Convert 5 hours to minutes.
300 minutes

Convert 14 kg to g.
14000 g

Convert 24000 mg to g.
24 g

Convert 350 mm to cm.
35 cm

Convert 7 m to cm.
700 cm

Convert 24000 m to km.
24 km
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Solutions – Unit Conversion (G)

Convert 1300 cm to m.
13 m

Convert 25 cm to mm.
250 mm

Convert 19 g to mg.
19000 mg

Convert 360 minutes to hours.
6 hours

Convert 18000 m to km.
18 km

Convert 11 kg to g.
11000 g
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Solutions – Unit Conversion (H)

Convert 39000 g to kg.
39 kg

Convert 14 g to mg.
14000 mg

Convert 16 cm to mm.
160 mm

Convert 3400 cm to m.
34 m

Convert 240 minutes to hours.
4 hours

Convert 36 km to m.
36000 m
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Solutions – Unit Conversion (I)

Convert 32 g to mg.
32000 mg

Convert 480 minutes to hours.
8 hours

Convert 11000 g to kg.
11 kg

Convert 14 km to m.
14000 m

Convert 33 m to cm.
3300 cm

Convert 380 mm to cm.
38 cm
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Solutions – Unit Conversion (J)

Convert 180 minutes to hours.
3 hours

Convert 250 mm to cm.
25 cm

Convert 6 m to cm.
600 cm

Convert 3 g to mg.
3000 mg

Convert 7000 g to kg.
7 kg

Convert 21 km to m.
21000 m


